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Introduction- Meeting Outreach 

Invitations were sent out September 6th via mail to CEOs and email to Zoning Administrators and clerks. 
A list of the attendees is below. 

The invitation included a link to the Zoom meeting. 

Meeting Time and Location 

Tuesday, October 4th, 2022, 4:00 PM – 7:00 PM.  

Virtual Zoom meeting. 

 Meeting Information 

All FEMA and WI DNR staff listed below were present at various times throughout the Zoom meeting 
timeframe of 4-7 pm. Two people from the public joined the meeting and one county staff member.  

Outreach before the meeting geared towards the public included a flyer and sample press release. 

 Attendance 

Community First Name Last Name Title Email Address Phone # 

  WI-DNR   Christopher   Olds   State Floodplain 
  Engineer Christopher.Olds@wisconsin.gov 608-422-0410

  WI-DNR   Fritz   Statz GIS Specialist Gordon.statz@wisconsin.gov 608-220-4290

  WI-DNR   Brian   Cunningham   NFIP Coordinator  brian.cunningham@wisconsin.gov 608-220-5633

  WI-DNR   Emily   Szajna    Project Lead - GIS 
Specialist 

  emily.szajna@wi.gov 608-422-0365

  WI-DNR  Andrea    Stern   Water Management    
  Engineer 

 andrea.stern@wisconsin.gov 262-282-0694

  WI-DNR   Chad     Heimerl   Floodplain Engineer Chad.Heimerl@wisconsin.gov 608-576-2811

  FEMA   Munib   Ahmad Senior Engineer munib.ahmad@fema.dhs.gov (202) 702-9043 

  FEMA   Cady   Peterson   Planner   cadence.peterson@fema.dhs.gov 202-531-0646

  Sheboygan 
  County 

  Kathryn   Fabian   Zoning Administrator   kathryn.fabian@sheboygancounty.com  (920)459-3060

Meeting Information 

Two people attended the open house. Both were on a township board. WDNR staff looked at 
floodplains in the Township and questions were answered.  
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